
Dates Days Working Day / Occasion Remarks

01-04-2024 Monday

02-04-2024 Tuesday

03-04-2024 Wednesday

04-04-2024 Thursday

05-04-2024 Friday SESSION BEGINS - HALF DAY

06-04-2024 Saturday

07-04-2024 Sunday WORLD HEALTH DAY

08-04-2024 Monday

09-04-2024 Tuesday

10-04-2024 Wednesday

11-04-2024 Thursday ID-UL-FITR

12-04-2024 Friday

13-04-2024 Saturday OPEN HOUSE  - CLASSES VI  - VIII

14-04-2024 Sunday AMBEDKAR JAYANTI/BENGALI NEW YEAR

15-04-2024 Monday SESSION BEGINS FOR CLASS XI

16-04-2024 Tuesday

17-04-2024 Wednesday JALLIANWALA BAGH MASSACRE DAY

18-04-2024 Thursday WORLD HERITAGE DAY

19-04-2024 Friday

20-04-2024 Saturday OPEN HOUSE  - CLASSES IX  - XII

21-04-2024 Sunday MAHAVIR JAYANTI

22-04-2024 Monday

23-04-2024 Tuesday

24-04-2024 Wednesday

25-04-2024 Thursday

26-04-2024 Friday

27-04-2024 Saturday
SAFETY, GOOD MANNERS, HAND WRITING WEEK / 
OPEN HOUSE FOR PLAY GROUP  - CLASS V

28-04-2024 Sunday

29-04-2024 Monday SAFETY WEEK, READING WEEK

30-04-2024 Tuesday MAY DAY, THANKS GIVING DAY, FOUNDER'S DAY

BIRLA DIVYA JYOTI
APRIL 2024

SAFETY, GOOD MANNERS, HAND WRITING WEEK / 
EARTH DAY 



Dates Days Working Day / Occasion Remarks

01-05-2024 Wednesday MAY DAY

02-05-2024 Thursday

03-05-2024 Friday PRESS FREEDOM DAY

04-05-2024 Saturday

05-05-2024 Sunday

06-05-2024 Monday

07-05-2024 Tuesday

08-05-2024 Wednesday RABINDRA JAYANTI

09-05-2024 Thursday

10-05-2024 Friday

11-05-2024 Saturday NATIONAL TECHNOLOGY DAY

12-05-2024 Sunday

13-05-2024 Monday SYLLABUS COMPLETION

14-05-2024 Tuesday

15-05-2024 Wednesday

16-05-2024 Thursday

17-05-2024 Friday

18-05-2024 Saturday

19-05-2024 Sunday

20-05-2024 Monday

21-05-2024 Tuesday PERIODICAL -I BEGINS

22-05-2024 Wednesday

23-05-2024 Thursday BUDDHA PURNIMA

24-05-2024 Friday

25-05-2024 Saturday

26-05-2024 Sunday

27-05-2024 Monday

28-05-2024 Tuesday

29-05-2024 Wednesday

30-05-2024 Thursday

31-05-2024 Friday ANTI TOBACCO DAY / ANTI DRUG DAY

BIRLA DIVYA JYOTI
MAY 2024



Dates Days Working Day / Occasion Remarks

01-06-2024 Saturday SUMMER VACATION BEGINS

02-06-2024 Sunday

03-06-2024 Monday

04-06-2024 Tuesday

05-06-2024 Wednesday WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY

06-06-2024 Thursday

07-06-2024 Friday

08-06-2024 Saturday

09-06-2024 Sunday

10-06-2024 Monday

11-06-2024 Tuesday

12-06-2024 Wednesday

13-06-2024 Thursday

14-06-2024 Friday

15-06-2024 Saturday

16-06-2024 Sunday

17-06-2024 Monday ID-UZ-ZUHA

18-06-2024 Tuesday

19-06-2024 Wednesday

20-06-2024 Thursday

21-06-2024 Friday INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY

22-06-2024 Saturday

23-06-2024 Sunday

24-06-2024 Monday SCHOOL REOPENS FOR CLASSES IX - XII

25-06-2024 Tuesday

26-06-2024 Wednesday

27-06-2024 Thursday

28-06-2024 Friday

29-06-2024 Saturday

30-06-2024 Sunday

ACTIVITIES WHICH FALLS DURING VACATION WILL BE DONE WHEN THE SCHOOL REOPENS.

BIRLA DIVYA JYOTI
JUNE 2024



Dates Days Working Day / Occasion Remarks

01-07-2024 Monday
SCHOOL RE-OPENS FOR CLASSES PLAY GROUP    TO 

VIII

02-07-2024 Tuesday

03-07-2024 Wednesday

04-07-2024 Thursday

05-07-2024 Friday

06-07-2024 Saturday 1ST PARENT TEACHERS MEETING

07-07-2024 Sunday

08-07-2024 Monday

09-07-2024 Tuesday

10-07-2024 Wednesday

11-07-2024 Thursday

12-07-2024 Friday

13-07-2024 Saturday BHANU JAYANTI

14-07-2024 Sunday

15-07-2024 Monday

16-07-2024 Tuesday

17-07-2024 Wednesday MUHARRAM

18-07-2024 Thursday

19-07-2024 Friday

20-07-2024 Saturday

21-07-2024 Sunday

22-07-2024 Monday

23-07-2024 Tuesday

24-07-2024 Wednesday

25-07-2024 Thursday

26-07-2024 Friday
INTER HOUSE COMPETITION & LITERARY FEST FOR 

JUNIORS / VIJAY DIWAS

27-07-2024 Saturday

28-07-2024 Sunday

29-07-2024 Monday

30-07-2024 Tuesday

31-07-2024 Wednesday

BIRLA DIVYA JYOTI
JULY 2024



Dates Days Working Day / Occasion Remarks

01-08-2024 Thursday

02-08-2024 Friday

03-08-2024 Saturday

04-08-2024 Sunday

05-08-2024 Monday

06-08-2024 Tuesday

07-08-2024 Wednesday

08-08-2024 Thursday

09-08-2024 Friday

10-08-2024 Saturday

11-08-2024 Sunday

12-08-2024 Monday

13-08-2024 Tuesday

14-08-2024 Wednesday

15-08-2024 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY

16-08-2024 Friday

17-08-2024 Saturday

18-08-2024 Sunday

19-08-2024 Monday RAKSHA BANDHAN

20-08-2024 Tuesday SADBHAVNA DIWAS / COMPLETION OF SYLLABUS

21-08-2024 Wednesday

22-08-2024 Thursday

23-08-2024 Friday

24-08-2024 Saturday

25-08-2024 Sunday

26-08-2024 Monday JANMASTHAMI

27-08-2024 Tuesday

28-08-2024 Wednesday

29-08-2024 Thursday NATIONAL SPORTS DAY

30-08-2024 Friday

31-08-2024 Saturday

BIRLA DIVYA JYOTI
AUGUST 2024



Dates Days Working Day / Occasion Remarks

01-09-2024 Sunday

02-09-2024 Monday PERIODICAL -II BEGINS

03-09-2024 Tuesday

04-09-2024 Wednesday

05-09-2024 Thursday TEACHERS' DAY 

06-09-2024 Friday FORGIVENES DAY

07-09-2024 Saturday

08-09-2024 Sunday

09-09-2024 Monday

10-09-2024 Tuesday

11-09-2024 Wednesday

12-09-2024 Thursday

13-09-2024 Friday

14-09-2024 Saturday HINDI DIWAS

15-09-2024 Sunday

16-09-2024 Monday FATEHA-DOAZ-DAHAM

17-09-2024 Tuesday

18-09-2024 Wednesday

19-09-2024 Thursday

20-09-2024 Friday

21-09-2024 Saturday

22-09-2024 Sunday

23-09-2024 Monday

24-09-2024 Tuesday

25-09-2024 Wednesday

26-09-2024 Thursday

27-09-2024 Friday WORLD TOURISM & HERITAGE DAY

28-09-2024 Saturday 2ND PARENT TEACHERS MEETING

29-09-2024 Sunday

30-09-2024 Monday

BIRLA DIVYA JYOTI
SEPTEMBER 2024



Dates Days Working Day / Occasion Remarks

01-10-2024 Tuesday

02-10-2024 Wednesday GANDHI JAYANTI / MAHALAYA / SCHOOL TRIP

03-10-2024 Thursday

04-10-2024 Friday

05-10-2024 Saturday

06-10-2024 Sunday

07-10-2024 Monday

08-10-2024 Tuesday

09-10-2024 Wednesday PUJA HOLIDAY BEGINS

10-10-2024 Thursday

11-10-2024 Friday

12-10-2024 Saturday

13-10-2024 Sunday VIHJAYA DASHAMI/DUSSEHRA

14-10-2024 Monday

15-10-2024 Tuesday

16-10-2024 Wednesday LAKSHMI PUJA

17-10-2024 Thursday SCHOOL RE-OPENS

18-10-2024 Friday PLANNING & DESIGNING

19-10-2024 Saturday INTER HOUSE COMPETITION BEGINS
CLASSES TO CONTINUE FOR X 

& XII - SYLLABUS TO BE 
COMPLETED

20-10-2024 Sunday

21-10-2024 Monday

22-10-2024 Tuesday

23-10-2024 Wednesday

24-10-2024 Thursday

25-10-2024 Friday

26-10-2024 Saturday

27-10-2024 Sunday

28-10-2024 Monday AUTUMN CARNIVAL  - 5PM TO 9 PM

29-10-2024 Tuesday DHANTERAS - DIWALI HOLIDAY BEGINS

30-10-2024 Wednesday

31-10-2024 Thursday CHOTI DIWALI / KALI PUJA

BIRLA DIVYA JYOTI
OCTOBER 2024

LITERARY FEST - MANTHAN / MUN



Dates Days Working Day / Occasion Remarks

01-11-2024 Friday DIWALI

02-11-2024 Saturday

03-11-2024 Sunday BHAI DUJ/BHAI PHOTA/BHAI TIKA

04-11-2024 Monday

05-11-2024 Tuesday

06-11-2024 Wednesday

07-11-2024 Thursday

08-11-2024 Friday

09-11-2024 Saturday

10-11-2024 Sunday

11-11-2024 Monday SCHOOL RE-OPENS

12-11-2024 Tuesday

13-11-2024 Wednesday

14-11-2024 Thursday CHILDREN'S DAY

15-11-2024 Friday GURU NANAK JAYANTI

16-11-2024 Saturday

17-11-2024 Sunday

18-11-2024 Monday SYLLABUS COMPLETION FOR PRE BOARD -I

19-11-2024 Tuesday

20-11-2024 Wednesday

21-11-2024 Thursday

22-11-2024 Friday

23-11-2024 Saturday

24-11-2024 Sunday

25-11-2024 Monday PRE BOARD -I BEGINS

26-11-2024 Tuesday

27-11-2024 Wednesday

28-11-2024 Thursday

29-11-2024 Friday

30-11-2024 Saturday

BIRLA DIVYA JYOTI
NOVEMBER 2024

CHHAT PUJA



Dates Days Working Day / Occasion Remarks

01-12-2024 Sunday

02-12-2024 Monday

03-12-2024 Tuesday

04-12-2024 Wednesday

05-12-2024 Thursday

06-12-2024 Friday
SYLLABUS COMPLETION FOR PERIODICAL -III / 

REMEDIAL CLASSES FOR X & XII

07-12-2024 Saturday

08-12-2024 Sunday

09-12-2024 Monday

10-12-2024 Tuesday

11-12-2024 Wednesday

12-12-2024 Thursday

13-12-2024 Friday

14-12-2024 Saturday PARENT TEACHERS MEETING FOR PRE BOARD -I

15-12-2024 Sunday

16-12-2024 Monday

17-12-2024 Tuesday

18-12-2024 Wednesday

19-12-2024 Thursday

20-12-2024 Friday

21-12-2024 Saturday

22-12-2024 Sunday ANNUAL SCHOOL SPORTS DAY

23-12-2024 Monday

24-12-2024 Tuesday CHRISTMAS VACATION BEGINS

25-12-2024 Wednesday

26-12-2024 Thursday

27-12-2024 Friday

28-12-2024 Saturday

29-12-2024 Sunday

30-12-2024 Monday

31-12-2024 Tuesday

BIRLA DIVYA JYOTI
DECEMBER 2024



Dates Days Working Day / Occasion Remarks

01-01-2025 Wednesday

02-01-2025 Thursday

03-01-2025 Friday SCHOOL RE-OPENS

04-01-2025 Saturday

05-01-2025 Sunday

06-01-2025 Monday PRE BOARD -II & PERIODICAL -III BEGINS

07-01-2025 Tuesday

08-01-2025 Wednesday

09-01-2025 Thursday

10-01-2025 Friday

11-01-2025 Saturday

12-01-2025 Sunday SWAMI VIVEKANANDA JAYANTI

13-01-2025 Monday

14-01-2025 Tuesday MAKAR SANKRANTI

15-01-2025 Wednesday

16-01-2025 Thursday

17-01-2025 Friday

18-01-2025 Saturday

19-01-2025 Sunday

20-01-2025 Monday

21-01-2025 Tuesday

22-01-2025 Wednesday

23-01-2025 Thursday NETAJI'S BIRTH ANNIVERSARY

24-01-2025 Friday

25-01-2025 Saturday

26-01-2025 Sunday REPUBLIC DAY

27-01-2025 Monday

28-01-2025 Tuesday

29-01-2025 Wednesday

30-01-2025 Thursday

31-01-2025 Friday

BIRLA DIVYA JYOTI
JANUARY 2025



Dates Days Working Day / Occasion Remarks

01-02-2025 Saturday

02-02-2025 Sunday

03-02-2025 Monday SARASWATI PUJA

04-02-2025 Tuesday

05-02-2025 Wednesday

06-02-2025 Thursday

07-02-2025 Friday

08-02-2025 Saturday

09-02-2025 Sunday

10-02-2025 Monday

11-02-2025 Tuesday

12-02-2025 Wednesday

13-02-2025 Thursday

14-02-2025 Friday

15-02-2025 Saturday

16-02-2025 Sunday

17-02-2025 Monday

18-02-2025 Tuesday

19-02-2025 Wednesday

20-02-2025 Thursday

21-02-2025 Friday

22-02-2025 Saturday

23-02-2025 Sunday

24-02-2025 Monday

25-02-2025 Tuesday

26-02-2025 Wednesday MAHA SHIV RATRI

27-02-2025 Thursday

28-02-2025 Friday

BIRLA DIVYA JYOTI
FEBRUARY 2025



Dates Days Working Day / Occasion Remarks

01-03-2025 Saturday PERIODICAL -IV BEGINS

02-03-2025 Sunday

03-03-2025 Monday

04-03-2025 Tuesday

05-03-2025 Wednesday

06-03-2025 Thursday

07-03-2025 Friday

08-03-2025 Saturday

09-03-2025 Sunday

10-03-2025 Monday

11-03-2025 Tuesday

12-03-2025 Wednesday

13-03-2025 Thursday

14-03-2025 Friday

15-03-2025 Saturday

16-03-2025 Sunday

17-03-2025 Monday

18-03-2025 Tuesday

19-03-2025 Wednesday

20-03-2025 Thursday
PARENT TEACHERS MEETING - PLAY GROUP TO 

CLASS V

21-03-2025 Friday
PARENT TEACHERS MEETING - CLASSES VI AND 

ABOVE

22-03-2025 Saturday

23-03-2025 Sunday

24-03-2025 Monday

25-03-2025 Tuesday

26-03-2025 Wednesday

27-03-2025 Thursday

28-03-2025 Friday

29-03-2025 Saturday

30-03-2025 Sunday

31-03-2025 Monday

BIRLA DIVYA JYOTI
MARCH 2025

HOLI / DOL JATRA


